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IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday, 6th January (2 p.m. – 6 p.m.) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
Media Journalism Advisor Name: Dr. Yvette Stuart  

Advisor Email yvette.stuart@ub.edu.bs 
DATE: 6th January 2026 
TIME: 4 – 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F5 

Media Journalism Advisor Name: Dr. Monique Toppin  
Advisor Email monique.toppin@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 6th January 2026 
TIME: 2 – 4 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F5 

Performing Arts Advisor Name : Dr. Paul Jones 
Advisor Email: paul.jones@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE: By appointment 
TIME: By appointment 
ROOM LOCATION: (Virtual) 
Meeting ID: 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/91957863357 

Visual Arts & Design Advisor Name: Keva Fawkes  
Advisor Email: keva.fawkes@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 6th January 2026 
TIME: 2 - 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: S9 

Spanish Advisor Name: Cristiana Fimiani 
 

Advisor Email: 
Cristiana.Fimiani@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 6th January 2026 
TIME: 2 - 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F6 

French Advisor Name: Marky Jean-Pierre  
Advisor Email: marky.jeanpierre@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 6th January 2026 
TIME: 2 - 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F6 
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NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT 
Spring 2026 

 

 

IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL Advisement Wednesday, 7th of January (2 p.m. – 6 p.m.) 
 
PROGRAMME(S) 

 
ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)  

Media Journalism Advisor Name: Juliette Storr 
Advisor Email: 
Juliette.storr@ub.ed.bs 

DATE: 7th January, 2026 
TIME: 2 – 4 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: Virtual 

Media Journalism Advisor Name: Lottis Shearer-Knowles  
Advisor Email: Lottis.Shearer@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 7th January, 2026 
TIME: 4 – 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F5 

Performing Arts Advisor Name:  Dr. Paul Jones 
Advisor Email: paul.jones@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: By appointment  
TIME: By appointment ROOM LOCATION: 
(Virtual) Meeting ID: 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/91957863357 

 Visual Arts & Design Advisor Name: Heino Schmid 
Advisor Email: heino.schmid@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 7th January 2026 
TIME: 2 - 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: S9 

Spanish Advisor Name: Cristiana Fimiani 
 

Advisor Email: 
Cristiana.Fimiani@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 7th January 2026 
TIME: 2 - 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F6 

French Advisor Name: Dr. Vania Rego 
Advisor Email: 
vania.rego@ub.edu.bs 

DATE: 7th January 2026  
TIME: 2 – 6 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: F5 
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